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100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:16 · Wind: -2.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Tyquendo Tracey (1993) JAM Swept 438 0.102 10.41 q
2 6 Earl Simmons (2001) VIN GC Foster 288 0.153 10.46 q =SB
3 5 Rasheed Foster (2002) JAM Mico 337 0.184 10.52 q
4 3 Davin Fleming (2001) AIA GC Foster 273 0.183 11.01
5 8 Roshane Jason McLeod (2004) JAM Titans 443 0.236 11.10
6 2 Ryan Webber (2002) JAM UTech 457 0.215 11.15
7 7 Adithya Hari (2004) IND Racers 391 0.179 11.50 SB

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:20 · Wind: -1.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Oshane Bailey (1989) JAM SprinTec 410 0.167 10.52 q
2 8 Mohamed Minhaal Shamin (2005) M… Racers 394 0.137 10.86 SB
3 2 Zaza Wellington (1995) LBR MVP 363 0.160 11.27 PB

3 Ibadulla Adam (2002) MDV SprinTec 409 0.066 DQ
TR16.8

4 Chad Miller (2000) GBR Hercules Wimbledon AC 306 DNS
6 Deedro Clarke (1995) BAH R.K. Athletics 387 DNS
7 Deshaun Gordon (2005) JAM St. Jago 419 DNS

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:24 · Wind: +0.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Micheal Campbell (1996) JAM MVP 349 0.160 10.46 q SB
2 4 McKish Compton (1997) VIN GC Foster 268 0.155 10.62 q
3 5 Justin Frater (2004) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 241 0.130 10.86
4 7 Dominic Williams (2003) JAM UTech 458 0.191 10.87 SB
5 2 Nicoy White (2004) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 250 0.178 10.88
6 1 Zachary Alistair Cox (2006) JAM Cornwall 236 0.162 10.98
7 6 Odain Sommerville (2001) JAM UTech 456 0.203 10.99 SB

8 Raymond Campbell (1986) JAM 203 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:28 · Wind: -0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Emre Barnes (1988) TUR Elite 254 0.199 10.44 q SB
2 5 Javaughnie Davis (2003) JAM Legacy 334 0.190 10.65 q
3 7 Jace Witter (2005) JAM GC Foster 293 0.190 10.79
4 1 Darren Pierret (2002) TKS GC Foster 285 0.160 11.31
5 2 Romal Sewell (1996) JAM MVP 361 0.166 11.32
6 8 Clive Elson (2003) JAM UTech 450 0.205 11.91

4 Nishion Ebanks (2000) JAM MVP 351 DNS
6 Tajai Duffus (2005) JAM St. Jago 418 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 5 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:32 · Wind: -0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Jayval Wright (2002) JAM UWI Mona 480 0.149 10.70 q
2 4 Junior Harris (2004) JAM Swept 436 0.161 10.72
3 1 Daniel Austin (2001) JAM UTech 448 0.129 11.02
4 3 Shannair Cooper (2003) JAM 206 0.211 11.48 SB

2 Jaheim Jones (2005) JAM Camperdown 226 0.082 DQ
TR16.8

5 Javoy Tucker (1997) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 248 -0.068 DQ
TR16.8

7 Kawayne Kelly (2005) JAM St. Jago 420 DNS
8 Ro-Sean Richards (2003) JAM UWI Mona 478 DNS

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 6 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:36 · Wind: -0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Mazinho Barrett (1995) JAM UWI Mona 470 0.182 10.60 q
2 5 Michael Stephens (2000) JAM Racers 395 0.190 10.71 q SB
3 4 Mario Williams (1995) JAM MVP 364 0.175 10.80
4 3 Davede Buckham (1999) CAN Swept 434 0.141 10.86 SB
5 8 DeMarc George Paul Stephenson (200… STGC 429 0.218 11.00
6 7 Osa Akil Blair (2003) GUY Legacy 333 0.163 11.02 SB
7 1 Romario Jibbison (2007) JAM New Era 379 0.148 11.32

2 Jalan Bennett (2004) JAM Swept 433 DNS
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100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 7 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:40 · Wind: -0.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Emanuel Archibald (1994) GUY Swept 432 0.165 10.28 q
2 3 Kuron Griffith (1999) BAR Racers 390 0.194 10.56 q SB
3 6 Shamar Horatio (2003) GUY Racers 392 0.198 10.59 q SB
4 2 Odario Phillips (1997) JAM MVP 357 0.166 10.65 q PB
5 1 Kevaughn Dorian Benjamin (2003) J… 201 0.233 10.92 SB
6 5 Blaine Buckle (2000) JAM UWI Mona 471 0.178 10.95
7 7 Dermaine Demari Campbell (2003) J… GC Foster 267 0.148 11.10
8 8 Khareem Solomon (2006) TTO 213 0.160 11.12

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 8 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:44 · Wind: -1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Ramone Barnswell (1988) JAM MVP 347 0.180 10.44 q
2 4 Michali Everett (2001) JAM Elite 256 0.161 10.52 q SB
3 3 Wayne McPherson (1992) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 243 0.154 10.87
4 7 David Tomlinson (2000) JAM GC Foster 289 0.225 10.96
5 5 Aubrey Allen (1994) JAM Legacy 332 0.165 10.97 SB
6 2 Makaelan Isiah Randall Woods (2008)… JC 322 0.208 11.19 SB
7 1 Hudane Tulloch (2007) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 249 0.121 11.23
8 8 Malik Dantae Carridice (2006) JAM 204 0.192 11.51

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 9 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:48 · Wind: -1.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Bryan Levell (2003) JAM Uptimum 468 0.151 10.38 q
2 3 Javari Thomas (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 247 0.153 10.49 q
3 5 Jhordane Morgan (2003) JAM GC Foster 280 0.162 10.77 SB
4 4 Nickoy Drummond (2004) JAM Swept 435 0.152 10.87
5 7 Zeneal Fearon (1997) JAM MVP 352 0.168 10.89
6 8 Gregory Matthew Williams (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 251 0.152 11.14 SB
7 2 Kieshon Thomas (1998) JAM Motorcade 345 0.215 11.20 SB

1 Kasheem Green (1997) JAM MVP 354 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 10 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:52 · Wind: -0.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Javorne Dunkley (2005) JAM Elite 255 0.178 10.36 q
2 5 Ashanie Romine Smith (1998) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 246 0.135 10.44 q
3 6 Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) ANT Titans 444 0.177 10.66 q
4 2 Ahsauni Rasheed Segree (2003) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 245 0.162 10.94
5 8 Ajani Thomas (2007) JAM Camperdown 227 0.170 11.16

7 Clinton Anthony Simmonds (2002) J… Mico 340 0.071 DQ
TR16.8

1 Benjamin Berry (2006) JAM Striders 430 DNS
4 Yurick Dean (1995) BAH R.K. Athletics 388 DNS

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 11 of 11 · q: 24 20/04/2024, 17:54 · Wind: -0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Sandrey Alex Davison (2003) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 240 0.173 10.35 q SB
2 3 Jazeel Murphy (1997) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 244 0.188 10.41 q
3 4 Tevin Hyman (2004) JAM GC Foster 276 0.156 10.76
4 2 Javanne White (2001) JAM Motorcade 346 0.157 10.99
5 1 Demar Sayles (2000) JAM MVP 360 0.219 11.04 SB
6 8 Shawn Bryan (2004) JAM UTech 449 0.199 11.39
7 7 Debon Lysight (1993) JAM Pelicans 385 0.152 11.75

6 Odaine Abraham Crooks (2004) JAM New Era 376 0.029 DQ
TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 3) 20/04/2024, 19:55 · Wind: -0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Sandrey Alex Davison (2003) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 240 0.125 10.15 PB
2 3 Emanuel Archibald (1994) GUY Swept 432 0.128 10.19
3 4 Javorne Dunkley (2005) JAM Elite 255 0.101 10.24
4 5 Bryan Levell (2003) JAM Uptimum 468 0.123 10.27
5 2 Jazeel Murphy (1997) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 244 0.117 10.32
6 1 Ashanie Romine Smith (1998) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 246 0.137 10.34
7 7 Tyquendo Tracey (1993) JAM Swept 438 0.119 10.49
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8 8 Emre Barnes (1988) TUR Elite 254 0.137 10.60 SB

100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 3) 20/04/2024, 19:50 · Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Earl Simmons (2001) VIN GC Foster 288 0.145 10.39 SB
2 2 Oshane Bailey (1989) JAM SprinTec 410 0.193 10.44
3 4 Micheal Campbell (1996) JAM MVP 349 0.121 10.45 SB
4 3 Ramone Barnswell (1988) JAM MVP 347 0.174 10.49
5 7 Rasheed Foster (2002) JAM Mico 337 0.149 10.50
6 8 Kuron Griffith (1999) BAR Racers 390 0.188 10.55 SB

1 Michali Everett (2001) JAM Elite 256 DNS
5 Javari Thomas (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 247 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 3) 20/04/2024, 19:45 · Wind: -0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Shamar Horatio (2003) GUY Racers 392 0.191 10.52 SB
2 4 Mazinho Barrett (1995) JAM UWI Mona 470 0.172 10.57
3 3 McKish Compton (1997) VIN GC Foster 268 0.176 10.58
4 6 Javaughnie Davis (2003) JAM Legacy 334 0.169 10.61
5 8 Jayval Wright (2002) JAM UWI Mona 480 0.157 10.66

1 Michael Stephens (2000) JAM Racers 395 DNS
2 Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) ANT Titans 444 DNS
7 Odario Phillips (1997) JAM MVP 357 DNS

Paralympic T12 100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:50 · Wind: -1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Sheldon Francois (F12) (1994) GRN Grenada 304 14.56 PB

Paralympic T44 100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:55
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

5 Johan Biput (T44) (2001) TTO NPC TTO 383 DNS

Paralympic T45-47 100m · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:45 · Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 1 Jonathan Javel Ferguson (2003) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 324 11.57
2 3 Jahmarley Richards (2004) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 326 11.82

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 4 · q: 16 20/04/2024, 17:00 · Wind: -1.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Natasha Morrison (1992) JAM MVP 371 0.172 11.42 q SB
2 6 Kasheika Cameron (1998) JAM Elite 257 0.170 11.50 q
3 5 Serena Cole (2004) JAM MVP 368 0.155 11.55 q SB
4 4 Crystal Amoy Morrison (2002) JAM 217 0.175 11.70 q SB
5 7 Kishawna Niles (2005) BAR UTech 466 0.188 11.76 q
6 1 Canelia Hope (2005) JAM Camperdown 230 0.227 12.05 q
7 2 Hannah Bell (2002) ENG Racers 399 0.236 12.52 SB
8 8 Jaden Bennett (2004) JAM UTech 460 0.127 13.03

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 4 · q: 16 20/04/2024, 17:04 · Wind: -1.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Jodean Williams (1993) JAM SprinTec 416 0.212 11.39 q
2 2 Shurria Amoy Henry (2000) JAM Titans 447 0.187 11.87 q
3 6 Shockoria Wallace (1993) JAM MVP 374 0.196 11.93 q SB
4 8 Mariyam Ru Ya Ali (2005) MDV Racers 398 0.204 12.20 SB
5 7 Angelina Ferguson (2005) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 252 0.174 12.43
6 1 Trishauna Matthews (1998) JAM UTech 465 0.159 13.14

3 Mickaell Moodie (2001) JAM GC Foster 299 DNS
5 Kemba Nelson (2000) JAM Elite 259 DNS

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 3 of 4 · q: 16 20/04/2024, 17:08 · Wind: -1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Krystal Sloley (2002) JAM UTech 467 0.161 11.43 q
2 6 Tina Clayton (2004) JAM MVP 367 0.178 11.48 q SB
3 5 Roneisha McGregor (1997) JAM UWI Mona 482 0.167 11.52 q SB
4 2 Tricha Walker (2007) JAM Camperdown 231 0.192 12.25
5 1 Katharina Stadler (2006) AUT 218 0.254 12.35 SB
6 8 Normalee Whyte (2004) JAM MVP 375 0.168 13.04
7 7 Luana Lewis (2004) JAM UTech 464 0.221 13.52 SB

4 Jonielle Smith (1996) JAM MVP 373 DNS

100m · Women · Senior · Heat · Group 4 of 4 · q: 16 20/04/2024, 17:12 · Wind: -2.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Remona Burchell (1991) JAM SprinTec 412 0.176 11.52 q
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2 6 Christania Williams (1994) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 253 0.196 11.76 q SB
3 7 Karin Strametz (2000) AUT 219 0.185 11.94 q SB
4 4 Janeek Brown (1998) JAM MVP 366 0.178 12.00 q
5 3 Magdalena Lindner (2000) AUT 216 0.189 12.13 SB
6 2 Shevi-Anne Damoya Shim (2007) JAM Immaculate 308 0.233 12.40
7 1 Shanniel Dawson (2002) JAM UTech 462 0.220 12.59
8 8 Aishath Himna Hassan (2002) MDV GC Foster 296 0.210 12.61 SB

100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:40 · Wind: -0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Jodean Williams (1993) JAM SprinTec 416 0.210 11.29
2 8 Remona Burchell (1991) JAM SprinTec 412 0.170 11.31 SB
3 4 Krystal Sloley (2002) JAM UTech 467 0.166 11.33 SB
4 3 Tina Clayton (2004) JAM MVP 367 0.177 11.36 SB
5 7 Roneisha McGregor (1997) JAM UWI Mona 482 0.172 11.41 SB
6 5 Natasha Morrison (1992) JAM MVP 371 0.201 11.43
7 2 Kasheika Cameron (1998) JAM Elite 257 0.232 11.55
8 1 Serena Cole (2004) JAM MVP 368 0.185 11.76

100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:35 · Wind: -0.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Kishawna Niles (2005) BAR UTech 466 0.168 11.51 PB
2 6 Christania Williams (1994) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 253 0.213 11.56 SB
3 5 Crystal Amoy Morrison (2002) JAM 217 0.165 11.68 SB
4 2 Karin Strametz (2000) AUT 219 0.180 11.69 PB
5 8 Janeek Brown (1998) JAM MVP 366 0.191 11.93
6 1 Canelia Hope (2005) JAM Camperdown 230 0.335 12.01

3 Shurria Amoy Henry (2000) JAM Titans 447 DNS
7 Shockoria Wallace (1993) JAM MVP 374 DNS

Paralympic T37 100m · Women · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:40 · Wind: +0.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Asoysona Campbell (1998) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 329 15.97 PB

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 4) 20/04/2024, 19:20 · Wind: -0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Jazeel Murphy (1997) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 244 20.59 SB
2 8 Michael Sharp (1997) JAM GC Foster 287 20.78 PB
3 4 Javari Thomas (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 247 20.93
4 6 Bouwahjgie Nkrumie (2004) JAM Racers 393 21.27
5 1 Jaheim Diosi (2001) JAM GC Foster 271 21.57
6 2 Chad Miller (2000) GBR Hercules Wimbledon AC 306 21.59 SB

3 Tyler Harper (1989) CAN Royal City Athletics Club 408 DNS
7 Tyquendo Tracey (1993) JAM Swept 438 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 4) 20/04/2024, 19:16 · Wind: -0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Jevaughn Whyte (2001) JAM GC Foster 291 20.97 SB
2 8 Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) ANT Titans 444 21.09 SB
3 7 Javaughnie Davis (2003) JAM Legacy 334 21.15
4 3 Odaine McPherson (1999) JAM GC Foster 279 21.27 SB
5 2 Wayne McPherson (1992) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 243 21.90

1 Jayval Wright (2002) JAM UWI Mona 480 DNF
4 Deedro Clarke (1995) BAH R.K. Athletics 387 DNS
6 Javorne Dunkley (2005) JAM Elite 255 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 4) 20/04/2024, 19:12 · Wind: -0.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Ashanie Romine Smith (1998) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 246 20.80 PB
2 5 Zandrion Barnes (2001) JAM GC Foster 266 21.26 SB
3 8 Paul Henry (1998) JAM New Era 378 21.32
4 7 Nickoy Drummond (2004) JAM Swept 435 21.53
5 3 Jhordane Morgan (2003) JAM GC Foster 280 21.67
6 1 Clinton Anthony Simmonds (2002) J… Mico 340 22.17 SB

2 Blaine Buckle (2000) JAM UWI Mona 471 DNS
6 Yurick Dean (1995) BAH R.K. Athletics 388 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group D (of 4) 20/04/2024, 19:08 · Wind: -1.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Davede Buckham (1999) CAN Swept 434 21.80 SB
2 8 Emil Gordon (2002) JAM UTech 451 21.94 PB
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3 4 Roshane Jason McLeod (2004) JAM Titans 443 21.96 PB
4 7 Ahsauni Rasheed Segree (2003) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 245 22.01
5 5 Javoy Tucker (1997) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 248 22.24 SB
6 3 Gregory Matthew Williams (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 251 22.43 PB
7 2 Kasheem Green (1997) JAM MVP 354 22.63 PB
8 1 Hudane Tulloch (2007) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 249 23.62

Paralympic T12 200m · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:15 · Wind: -1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Sheldon Francois (F12) (1994) GRN Grenada 304 31.78 PB

Paralympic T44 200m · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

4 Johan Biput (T44) (2001) TTO NPC TTO 383 DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:04 · Wind: -0.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ashley Williams (1996) JAM SprinTec 415 23.27 PB
2 7 Stacey-Ann Williams (1999) JAM Elite 260 23.50 SB
3 8 Magdalena Lindner (2000) AUT 216 24.65 SB

2 Hannah Bell (2002) ENG Racers 399 DNS
4 Kasheika Cameron (1998) JAM Elite 257 DNS
5 Kemba Nelson (2000) JAM Elite 259 DNS
6 Roneisha McGregor (1997) JAM UWI Mona 482 DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:00 · Wind: -0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Shana Kaye Anderson (2003) JAM UTech 459 24.00 PB
2 7 Rushell Clayton (1992) JAM Elite 258 24.06 PB
3 4 Shurria Amoy Henry (2000) JAM Titans 447 24.54 PB
4 8 Angelina Ferguson (2005) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 252 25.59
5 2 Shermalee Freeman (2002) JAM Mico 344 26.98

5 Kimberly Wright (2008) JAM Immaculate 310 DNF
3 Katharina Stadler (2006) AUT 218 DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 5) 20/04/2024, 18:52
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Wendell Miller (2003) BAH MVP 356 45.69 PB
2 7 Assinie Wilson (2002) JAM Titans 446 46.07 SB
3 2 Amal Glasgow (2004) VIN 209 46.44 SB
4 6 Javier Brown (2001) JAM Racers 389 46.97 SB
5 5 Terry Ricardo Thomas (1997) JAM Titans 445 47.53
6 3 Keeno Burrell (1994) JAM Titans 442 48.38 SB
7 8 Tyler Harper (1989) CAN Royal City Athletics Club 408 48.48

1 Paul Henry (1998) JAM New Era 378 DQ
TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 5) 20/04/2024, 18:48
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Dennick Luke (2001) DMA GC Foster 277 46.45 PB
2 5 Jalen Dyett (2000) ANT MVP 350 46.53 PB
3 4 Tyrese Ebanks (2004) JAM GC Foster 272 47.38 PB
4 1 Roshane Symister (2004) JAM JC 321 47.46 PB
5 3 Najay Mickiel (2003) JAM UTech 452 49.09 SB
6 2 Dante Gordon (2002) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 242 49.18

7 Raheem Pinnock (2005) JAM St. Jago 421 DNS
8 Derrick Grant (2004) JAM GC Foster 275 DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 5) 20/04/2024, 18:44
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Marcus Hutchinson (2001) JAM Mico 338 47.73 PB
2 5 Lavar Berrick (2004) JAM 202 48.11 PB
3 8 Antonio Forbes (2004) JAM 208 48.14 PB
4 4 Andrae Dacres (2001) JAM GC Foster 269 49.39 SB
5 3 Kemar Davis (2003) JAM Dynamic Speed Track Club 239 49.82
6 1 Romerio Nation (2002) JAM GC Foster 282 49.83
7 7 Roshawn Lee (2006) JAM 211 50.17

2 Rashad Buckley (2008) JAM St. Jago 417 DNS
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400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group D (of 5) 20/04/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Martino Williams (2004) JAM Camperdown 228 48.27 PB
2 6 Hasheem Daniel (1998) VIN GC Foster 270 48.77 PB
3 2 Dejaun Grant (2007) GUY JC 318 49.09 =PB
4 5 Shamari Jennings (2004) JAM 210 49.12 PB
5 3 Jameel Young (2001) JAM Mico 343 49.31 PB

7 Antwain Williams (2003) JAM Mico 342 DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group E (of 5) 20/04/2024, 18:36
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Jamar White (2005) JAM Uptimum 469 48.72 PB
2 5 Quentin McLean (2004) JAM Mico 339 50.01 PB
3 4 Jabari Branche (2006) TTO JC 312 51.23 SB
4 7 Warren Tucker (1999) JAM Legacy 335 51.90

2 Christopher Gibson (2000) JAM MVP 353 DNS
6 Jamaly Ferguson (2004) JAM Striders 431 DNS

Paralympic T45-47 400m · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Shane Hudson (T47) (1985) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 325 53.08 SB

4 Jonathan Javel Ferguson (2003) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 324 DNS

400m · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:32
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Janieve Russell (1993) JAM MVP 372 52.13 SB
2 6 Shiann Rashana Salmon (1999) JAM SprinTec 414 52.14 SB
3 3 Annecia Richards (2001) VIN GC Foster 301 55.04
4 8 Oraisha Champagnie (2004) JAM GC Foster 294 56.48 PB
5 2 Ziva Moisa Shafeeu (2007) MDV GC Foster 302 1:01.41 SB

4 Tovea Jenkins (1992) JAM SprinTec 413 DNS
7 Kitania Headley (2005) JAM St Catherine 426 DNS

800m · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 7-2 Samuel Creary (2007) JAM JC 316 1:53.97
2 8 Lamario Ackeil Wright (1999) JAM Racers 397 1:54.84 SB
3 7-1 Rasheed Pryce (2007) JAM JC 320 1:55.53
4 6-2 Nellie Ambriton (2004) VIN JC 311 1:56.52
5 6-1 Tyrone Lawson (2007) JAM JC 319 1:57.03
6 1 Durwayne Richardo Woodhouse (199… Racers 396 1:58.14 PB
7 4-1 Montique Griffiths (2005) JAM Camperdown 225 1:59.44 SB
8 4-2 Adriano Brown (2004) JAM Calabar 222 1:59.99
9 2-1 Kristoff Wilson (2002) JAM MVP 365 2:04.88
10 2-2 Devaughnte Montaque (2003) JAM UTech 453 2:09.19 SB

3 Rahiem Romio Walker (2004) JAM St. Jago 422 DNS
5 Ainsley Brown (2006) JAM Port Antonio 386 DNS

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 19:30
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

3 Dekanya Webb (2004) JAM 221 DNS
4 Janeek Brown (1998) JAM MVP 366 DNS
5 Karin Strametz (2000) AUT 219 DNS

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:25 · Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Andre Orlando Harris (2004) JAM New Era 377 0.166 13.66 PB
2 2 Joel Bryan (2000) JAM MVP 348 0.136 13.97
3 3 Zaza Wellington (1995) LBR MVP 363 0.156 14.51

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 20/04/2024, 19:25 · Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Odario Phillips (1997) JAM MVP 357 0.150 13.68 SB
2 6 Norman Pittersgill (1996) JAM MVP 358 0.120 14.19

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Demar Murray (1991) JAM 212 50.71 SB
2 6 Romario Stewart (2004) JAM Mico 341 51.53 PB
3 8 Roburn Racqkeem Matthew Walker (20… 214 53.42 PB
4 7 Zachary Chamberlain (2003) JAM 205 53.91 SB
5 3 Rajawn Davis (2004) JAM Excelsior 261 58.52
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5 Tyrece Hyman (2005) JAM MVP 355 DNS

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:10
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Annalice Brady (2004) JAM UTech 461 1:03.09
2 6 Deandra Harris (2006) JAM UTech 463 1:03.89

5 Rhianna Lewis (2007) JAM Rhodes Hall 405 DNS

High Jump · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Raymond Richards (2001) JAM UTech 455 2.15
2 Jeremy Dirk Hibbert (2001) JAM UWI Mona 475 1.90

Lushane Wilson (1998) JAM GC Foster 292 DNS

Attempts · High Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Raymond Richards (2001) JAM 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / o 2.15 / xxo 2.20 / xxx
2 Jeremy Dirk Hibbert (2001) JAM 1.90 / xo 2.00 / xxx

Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Emanuel Archibald (1994) GUY Swept 432 7.95 SB -1.6
2 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) JAM SprinTec 411 7.93 SB -2.1
3 David Tomlinson (2000) JAM GC Foster 289 7.40 PB +0.6
4 Savaughney McLeod (2003) JAM GC Foster 278 7.26 PB -1.1
5 Chevaughn Parkinson (2000) JAM GC Foster 283 7.22 -0.8
6 Tiki Butler (2001) JAM UWI Mona 472 6.61 SB -2.3
7 Jamar Reid (2004) JAM UTech 454 6.11 PB +0.9
8 Shevon Hanson (1999) JAM Ricketts PC 406 5.55 -2.1

Demar Sayles (2000) JAM MVP 360 DNS
Joseph Ramie (1990) ENG Swept 437 DNS
Aubrey Allen (1994) JAM Legacy 332 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Emanuel Archibald (1994) GUY 7.81 / +1.1 7.94 / +0.5 - - 7.95 / -1.6 7.92 / -1.4
2 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) JAM 7.81 / -1.0 7.93 / -2.1 x / -2.1 - x / -1.2 x / -1.4
3 David Tomlinson (2000) JAM 7.40 / +0.6 7.21 / -0.9 - - 6.73 / -0.7 7.17 / +0.7
4 Savaughney McLeod (2003) JAM 6.93 / -0.9 6.86 / -1.1 7.06 / -1.6 7.26 / -1.1 7.17 / -2.1 6.66 / -1.3
5 Chevaughn Parkinson (2000) JAM x / +0.6 x / +1.4 6.85 / +1.1 5.72 / -1.4 6.78 / -0.5 7.22 / -0.8
6 Tiki Butler (2001) JAM x / -1.4 6.52 / -0.5 x / -1.4 x / -0.6 x / -1.4 6.61 / -2.3
7 Jamar Reid (2004) JAM x / -0.5 5.72 / -0.6 5.92 / -1.4 6.04 / -1.0 5.90 / -1.8 6.11 / +0.9
8 Shevon Hanson (1999) JAM x / +0.7 x / -0.6 x / +0.5 x / -0.5 x / -0.9 5.55 / -2.1

Demar Sayles (2000) JAM
Joseph Ramie (1990) ENG
Aubrey Allen (1994) JAM

Paralympic T20 Long Jump · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Theodor Thomas (2007) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 328 6.62 PB (6.02) +2.3

Christopher Bourne (2004) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 323 DNS

Attempts · Paralympic T20 Long Jump · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Theodor Thomas (2007) JAM x / +2.1 x / +1.7 6.62 / +2.3 4.23 / +1.1 6.02 / +1.9 x / +1.3

Christopher Bourne (2004) JAM

Paralympic T45-47 Long Jump · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Tevaughn Kevin Thomas (T47) (1999)… Jamaica Paralympic 327 DNS

Attempts · Paralympic T45-47 Long Jump · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

Tevaughn Kevin Thomas (T47) (1999)…

Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Tissanna Hickling (1998) JAM Ricketts PC 407 6.67 MR, SB +0.5
2 Mellisa Walker (1991) JAM 220 5.71 SB +0.7
3 Mireya Simpson (2005) JAM Immaculate 309 5.38 -0.8
4 Sashell Walters (2002) JAM GC Foster 303 5.36 -0.7
5 Kimmarie Dawes (2004) JAM Camperdown 229 5.03 +0.5
6 Asasia Malcolm (2004) JAM MVP 370 4.88 -0.8
7 Trishauna Matthews (1998) JAM UTech 465 4.84 SB -0.6
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Rihanna Chambers (2007) JAM St Catherine 425 DNS
Jaeda Robinson (2008) JAM Immaculate 307 DNS
Rohanna Sudlow (2006) JAM St Catherine 428 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tissanna Hickling (1998) JAM 6.35 / +0.5 6.43 / -1.1 x / +0.5 x / -0.7 6.28 / -0.9 6.67 / +0.5
2 Mellisa Walker (1991) JAM x / +0.8 5.65 / +0.6 x / -1.4 5.38 / +0.5 5.71 / +0.7 5.64 / +0.6
3 Mireya Simpson (2005) JAM 5.23 / -0.6 5.18 / -0.5 5.08 / -1.4 5.10 / -0.6 5.23 / -1.3 5.38 / -0.8
4 Sashell Walters (2002) JAM x / -0.8 x / +1.1 5.36 / -0.7 5.08 / +0.5 5.25 / -1.7 5.20 / +0.9
5 Kimmarie Dawes (2004) JAM x / -1.3 4.36 / +0.7 4.90 / -0.8 4.29 / +1.3 5.03 / +0.5 x / -0.9
6 Asasia Malcolm (2004) JAM 4.88 / -0.8 4.82 / -1.0 4.72 / -1.3 x / -1.0 x / -0.6 4.85 / -1.2
7 Trishauna Matthews (1998) JAM 4.57 / -1.1 4.83 / +0.7 4.50 / -0.9 4.78 / -1.0 4.84 / -0.6 4.55 / -0.5

Rihanna Chambers (2007) JAM
Jaeda Robinson (2008) JAM
Rohanna Sudlow (2006) JAM

Paralympic T20 Long Jump · Women · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Tashae Hamilton (2007) JAM Jamaica Paralympic 330 2.88 PB (2.79) +2.7

Kerona Tiamoy Salmon (T20) (2009)… Jamaica Paralympic 331 DNS

Attempts · Paralympic T20 Long Jump · Women · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tashae Hamilton (2007) JAM x / +0.9 1.81 / +1.5 2.79 / +1.0 x / NWI 2.88 / +2.7 2.66 / +0.7

Kerona Tiamoy Salmon (T20) (2009)…

Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 19:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) JAM SprinTec 411 16.26 MR, PB -0.8
2 Chevaughn Parkinson (2000) JAM GC Foster 283 14.91 +0.7
3 O'Brien Bowen (2004) JAM Cornwall 235 14.91 PB -0.9
4 Kesean Rhooms (2006) JAM Cornwall 238 14.39 -1.3
5 Savaughney McLeod (2003) JAM GC Foster 278 14.24 -1.7

Attempts · Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) JAM 15.51 / -1.2 15.93 / -0.9 15.87 / -0.8 16.26 / -0.8 x / -0.7 x / +0.0
2 Chevaughn Parkinson (2000) JAM x / -1.0 14.91 / +0.7 14.74 / -1.2 13.55 / +0.8 14.75 / +0.7 14.79 / +0.5
3 O'Brien Bowen (2004) JAM 14.07 / -1.4 14.38 / -1.2 14.91 / -0.9 14.38 / -0.8 14.69 / -1.1 14.55 / -0.6
4 Kesean Rhooms (2006) JAM 14.39 / -1.3 14.15 / +0.7 14.02 / -0.7 14.06 / -0.7 x / -0.7 13.72 / -0.6
5 Savaughney McLeod (2003) JAM x / -0.9 14.09 / +0.6 14.24 / -1.7 13.96 / -0.9 x / -0.8 x / +0.5

Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 O'Dayne Richards (1988) JAM MVP 359 18.11 SB
2 Moses Parkinson (1998) JAM GC Foster 284 17.01
3 Shaiquan Dunn (2005) JAM 207 16.96 PB
4 Josh-Ty St. Dominic Brown (2004) J… JC 313 15.81 PB
5 Mar-Lando Farquharson (2005) JAM Cornwall 237 15.24
6 O'Neil Collins (2001) JAM Throwers R Us 439 14.60
7 Michael Clarke (2001) JAM UWI Mona 473 14.47
8 Jaylon Christon Calder (2005) GRN JC 314 14.37
9 Tio-Josh Mowatt (2003) JAM GC Foster 281 13.91
10 Alex Watkins (2003) JAM GC Foster 290 13.46
11 Leonardo Newland (2002) JAM UWI Mona 477 13.08
12 Shamar Russell (2004) JAM Throwers R Us 440 12.99

Rajay Hemmings (2005) JAM St Catherine 423 DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 O'Dayne Richards (1988) JAM 16.67 17.08 17.69 18.11 x 18.07
2 Moses Parkinson (1998) JAM 16.68 x 16.91 17.01 16.44 x
3 Shaiquan Dunn (2005) JAM x 16.95 16.85 16.96 x x
4 Josh-Ty St. Dominic Brown (2004) J… x 15.81 x 15.29 x 14.00
5 Mar-Lando Farquharson (2005) JAM 13.34 15.01 14.29 14.95 x 15.24
6 O'Neil Collins (2001) JAM 14.18 14.39 14.60 13.91 x x
7 Michael Clarke (2001) JAM 14.02 14.07 x x 13.67 14.47
8 Jaylon Christon Calder (2005) GRN 13.84 14.15 x 14.37 x x
9 Tio-Josh Mowatt (2003) JAM 13.45 13.23 13.91
10 Alex Watkins (2003) JAM 12.15 12.19 13.46
11 Leonardo Newland (2002) JAM 12.24 13.08 x
12 Shamar Russell (2004) JAM 12.88 x 12.99
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Rajay Hemmings (2005) JAM

Paralympic F41 (4Kg) Shot Put · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ganesh Baboolal (F41) (1995) TTO NPC TTO 382 7.89 PB

Attempts · Paralympic F41 (4Kg) Shot Put · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ganesh Baboolal (F41) (1995) TTO 7.68 7.89 7.82 7.74 7.59 7.69

Paralympic F42-44 (6Kg) Shot Put · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Matthew Edwards Walters (T42) (1987… NPC Barbados 381 DNS

Attempts · Paralympic F42-44 (6Kg) Shot Put · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

Matthew Edwards Walters (T42) (1987…

Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Samantha Hall (1993) JAM MVP 369 13.83
2 Victoria Christie (2005) JAM Reckless Control 403 13.20 PB
3 Kahllah Bailey (2005) JAM Excelsior 262 12.73
4 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM GC Foster 298 12.14
5 Altonique James (2005) JAM Excelsior 264 11.93
6 Gianna Clayton (2006) JAM Excelsior 263 11.16

Carla Kay Belinda Brown (2005) JAM Clarendon 232 DNS
Athilia Pryce (2005) JAM Clarendon 234 DNS
Oshari Buchanan (2005) JAM St Catherine 424 DNS
Marla-Kay Lampart (2007) JAM Clarendon 233 DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (4kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Samantha Hall (1993) JAM 13.26 13.14 12.70 12.58 13.39 13.83
2 Victoria Christie (2005) JAM 12.57 13.20 13.19 12.83 x 11.40
3 Kahllah Bailey (2005) JAM 12.73 x x 12.34 12.66 12.58
4 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM 12.14 11.23 11.58 11.20 11.82 11.58
5 Altonique James (2005) JAM 11.77 x x 11.93 11.88 11.77
6 Gianna Clayton (2006) JAM 11.16 x 10.21 10.14 10.16 x

Carla Kay Belinda Brown (2005) JAM
Athilia Pryce (2005) JAM
Oshari Buchanan (2005) JAM
Marla-Kay Lampart (2007) JAM

Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Fedrick Andray Dacres (1994) JAM Reckless Control 400 64.94 SB
2 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) JAM Legacy 336 61.98
3 Shaiquan Dunn (2005) JAM 207 54.20
4 Alex Watkins (2003) JAM GC Foster 290 48.82
5 Tio-Josh Mowatt (2003) JAM GC Foster 281 48.75
6 Moses Parkinson (1998) JAM GC Foster 284 48.22
7 O'Neil Collins (2001) JAM Throwers R Us 439 43.45
8 Franklin Taylor (1995) JAM Throwers R Us 441 41.06

Michael Clarke (2001) JAM UWI Mona 473 DNS
Traves Smikle (1992) JAM Reckless Control 402 DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Fedrick Andray Dacres (1994) JAM 62.28 x 62.60 62.57 64.94 64.69
2 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) JAM 60.35 60.08 61.98 61.78 61.64 60.78
3 Shaiquan Dunn (2005) JAM 50.41 x 50.52 51.78 54.20 51.23
4 Alex Watkins (2003) JAM x 42.61 43.69 48.82 45.20 x
5 Tio-Josh Mowatt (2003) JAM 43.93 47.20 45.20 48.57 43.42 48.75
6 Moses Parkinson (1998) JAM 45.92 45.78 x 46.08 x 48.22
7 O'Neil Collins (2001) JAM 42.30 43.45 x 42.61 41.68 x
8 Franklin Taylor (1995) JAM x 41.06 x 40.00 41.06 x

Michael Clarke (2001) JAM
Traves Smikle (1992) JAM

Paralympic F43 (1.5Kg) Discus Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Wimana Akeem Wayne Stewart (F43) (… NPC TTO 384 56.49 PB
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Attempts · Paralympic F43 (1.5Kg) Discus Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Wimana Akeem Wayne Stewart (F43) (… 55.40 x x 55.74 56.49 55.79

Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Obiageri Pamela Amaechi (1999) NGR 215 57.29
2 Samantha Hall (1993) JAM MVP 369 56.98
3 Shadae Lawrence (1995) JAM Reckless Control 404 56.82
4 Najhada Seymoure (2006) JAM Excelsior 265 48.65
5 Janiel Montaque (2004) JAM GC Foster 297 48.65 PB
6 Shamella Donaldson (1999) JAM UWI Mona 481 47.79
7 Victoria Christie (2005) JAM Reckless Control 403 44.66 SB
8 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM GC Foster 298 40.98

Athilia Pryce (2005) JAM Clarendon 234 DNS
Marla-Kay Lampart (2007) JAM Clarendon 233 DNS
Able Deborah Mills (2007) JAM St Catherine 427 DNS
Carla Kay Belinda Brown (2005) JAM Clarendon 232 DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Obiageri Pamela Amaechi (1999) NGR 56.28 57.29 x 53.61 55.44 53.96
2 Samantha Hall (1993) JAM 54.10 54.59 x x x 56.98
3 Shadae Lawrence (1995) JAM x 56.82 x 54.65 r
4 Najhada Seymoure (2006) JAM 43.96 47.18 47.57 44.48 48.65 x
5 Janiel Montaque (2004) JAM 42.87 43.86 41.35 x 48.65 x
6 Shamella Donaldson (1999) JAM x 47.79 x x x 47.16
7 Victoria Christie (2005) JAM 35.32 x 35.97 44.66 44.15 42.91
8 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM 38.13 38.49 x 40.98 37.56 38.51

Athilia Pryce (2005) JAM
Marla-Kay Lampart (2007) JAM
Able Deborah Mills (2007) JAM
Carla Kay Belinda Brown (2005) JAM

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Elvis Graham (1996) JAM GC Foster 274 71.28
2 Lebron James (2005) JAM JC 483 65.20 PB
3 Zaavan Richards (1995) JAM Reckless Control 401 63.12
4 Devon Spencer (1994) JAM MVP 362 61.62
5 Dorian Daniel Sway Charles (2005) T… JC 315 61.25
6 Jemar Ferguson (2005) JAM JC 317 55.10
7 Tarique Daley (2007) JAM Calabar 223 53.55
8 Andre Raymond (2002) JAM GC Foster 286 52.74
9 Javon Forrest (2005) JAM Camperdown 224 49.16
10 Tyrece Beckett (1999) JAM 200 47.00
11 Carlington Munroe (2000) JAM UWI Mona 476 33.00

Steve Edwards (2003) JAM UWI Mona 474 DNS

Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Elvis Graham (1996) JAM x 71.28 x 68.70 68.32 70.88
2 Lebron James (2005) JAM 60.00 61.83 62.34 59.32 65.20 63.61
3 Zaavan Richards (1995) JAM 62.15 63.12 x x - x
4 Devon Spencer (1994) JAM 56.70 59.55 58.88 x 59.67 61.62
5 Dorian Daniel Sway Charles (2005) T… 56.02 57.48 61.25 57.25 55.64 56.65
6 Jemar Ferguson (2005) JAM x 52.82 x 54.71 55.10 54.70
7 Tarique Daley (2007) JAM 52.39 53.55 49.63 51.99 49.97 x
8 Andre Raymond (2002) JAM x 50.94 52.74 x x x
9 Javon Forrest (2005) JAM 47.67 49.16 x
10 Tyrece Beckett (1999) JAM x x 47.00
11 Carlington Munroe (2000) JAM x 29.10 33.00

Steve Edwards (2003) JAM

Paralympic F13 (800g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Theador Subba (F13) (1997) JAM UWI Mona 479 23.98 PB

Attempts · Paralympic F13 (800g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Theador Subba (F13) (1997) JAM - - 23.76 x x 23.98
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Paralympic F41 (600g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ganesh Baboolal (F41) (1995) TTO NPC TTO 382 26.39 PB

Attempts · Paralympic F41 (600g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ganesh Baboolal (F41) (1995) TTO x 26.39 x x 24.66 x

Paralympic F42-44 (800g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 16:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Nickel Tevin Martin Walters (1995) G… Grenada 305 30.98 PB
2 Matthew Edwards Walters (T42) (1987… NPC Barbados 381 16.90 PB

Attempts · Paralympic F42-44 (800g) Javelin Throw · Men · PA Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Nickel Tevin Martin Walters (1995) G… 24.90 27.25 28.90 30.98 28.14 26.62
2 Matthew Edwards Walters (T42) (1987… 14.45 x x 15.57 14.58 16.90

Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 19:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 G’Nea Pitt (2002) JAM GC Foster 300 44.75
2 Kendra Gayle (2005) JAM GC Foster 295 37.84 PB
3 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM GC Foster 298 32.66 PB

Attempts · Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 G’Nea Pitt (2002) JAM 43.90 44.46 42.33 41.97 44.65 44.75
2 Kendra Gayle (2005) JAM 37.84 33.82 x x 32.93 34.13
3 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM 32.13 x x 32.66 31.45 32.25

High School Boys Open 4x100m · Men · Senior · Final 20/04/2024, 18:28
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 7 Cornwall College JAM Cornwall CORN 41.77 PB
2 3 Petersfield HS JAM Petersfield PFH 41.95 PB
3 8 Papine JAM Papine PHS 45.13 PB

5 STGC JAM STGC STGC DNF
1 Rhodes Hall HS JAM Rhodes Hall RHH DNS
2 St. Catherine JAM St Catherine St.Cath DNS
4 Camperdown High School JAM Camperdown CAMP DNS
6 St. Jago HS JAM St. Jago JAGO DNS

High School Girls Open 4x100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 20/04/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 4 Alpha 4x100m relay JAM Alpha CMA 47.78 PB
2 7 Petersfield HS JAM Petersfield PFHG 48.64 PB
3 8 Merl Grove JAM Merl Grove MGH 49.61 PB
4 5 Papine JAM Papine PHSG 50.81 PB

3 St. Catherine HS JAM St Catherine Cath DNS
6 Mt. Alvernia HS JAM Mt. Alvernia Mt.Al DNS

High School Girls Open 4x100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 20/04/2024, 18:24
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 6 Wolmer's Girls A JAM Wolmer's WGS 44.94 MR, PB
2 5 Immaculate Conception HS JAM Immaculate ICHS 46.79
3 4 Excelsior High School JAM Excelsior XLCR 47.03 PB
4 7 St. Andrew HS JAM St. Andrew St.And 47.99 PB

3 HCHS JAM Holy Childhood HCH DNS


